www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
TRI-PIPELINE 1 ROTATABLE SUSPENSION
24VDC REMOTE POWER
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA | PATENT PENDING REV 11.06.23
System

24VDC REMOTE POWER
End Feed Length Chart: Actual lengths for Tri-Pipeline 1 Suspension Up/Down
15W PER/FT (5W UP + 10W DOWN)
Ordering Code
(Nominal Size)
Nominal Size
(Inches)
Actual Length
(Inches)
Up
Wattage
Down
Wattage
Total
Wattage Power Supply
4' 48" 52" 20 40 60 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC
5' 60" 64" 25 50 75 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
6' 72" 76" 30 60 90 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
7' 84" 88" 35 70 105 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
8' 96" 100" 40 80 120 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
9' 108" 112" 45 90 135 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
10'** 120"** 124" 50 100 150 PSB-3X60W-UNI-24VDC
11' 132" 140" 55 110 165 PSB-3X60W-UNI-24VDC
12' 144" 152" 60 120 180 PSB-3X60W-UNI-24VDC
13' 156" 166.9" 65 130 195 PSB-3X96W-UNI-24VDC
14' 168" 178.9" 70 140 210 PSB-3X96W-UNI-24VDC
15' 180" 190.9" 75 150 225 PSB-3X96W-UNI-24VDC
16' 192" 202.9" 80 160 240 PSB-3X96W-UNI-24VDC
17' 204" 214.9" 85 170 255 PSB-3X96W-UNI-24VDC
18' 216" 226.9" 90 180 270 PSB-3X96W-UNI-24VDC
19' 228" 238.9" 93 188 285 PSB-3X96W-UNI-24VDC
20' 240" 250.9" 96 192 300 PSB-3X96W-UNI-24VDC
**Maximum Shipping Length
Dual Center Feed Length Chart
15W PER/FT (5W UP + 10W DOWN)
Ordering Code
(Nominal Size)
Nominal Size
(Inches)
Actual Length
(Inches)
Up
Wattage
Down
Wattage
Total
Wattage
Up Light
Power Supply
Downlight
Power Supply
21' 252" 268" 105 210 315 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X60W-UNI-24VDC
22' 264" 280" 110 220 330 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X60W-UNI-24VDC
23' 276" 292" 115 230 345 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X60W-UNI-24VDC
24' 288" 304" 120 240 360 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X60W-UNI-24VDC
25' 300" 316" 125 250 375 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
26' 312" 328" 130 260 390 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
27' 324" 340" 135 270 405 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
28' 336" 352" 140 280 420 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
29' 348" 364" 145 290 435 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
30' 360" 376" 150 300 450 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
31' 372" 388" 155 310 465 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
32' 384" 400" 160 320 480 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
33' 396" 412" 165 330 495 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
34' 408" 424" 170 340 510 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
35' 420" 436" 175 350 525 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
36' 432" 448" 180 360 540 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
37' 444" 460" 185 370 555 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
38' 456" 472" 190 380 570 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
39' 468" 484" 195 390 585 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
40' 480" 496" 200 400 600 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
5
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
REV 11.06.23
TRI-PIPELINE 1 ROTATABLE SUSPENSION
24VDC REMOTE POWER
Application: 0-10V dimming for Tri-Pipeline 1 Suspension Up/Down with Remote Power—End Feed
Remote Power
Supplies: Class 2: 24VDC output; 120/277VAC input. PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
Application: 0-10V dimming for Tri-Pipeline 1 Suspension Up/Down with Remote Power—End Feed
Remote Power
Supplies: Class 2: 24VDC output; 120/277VAC input. PSB-3X96W-UNI-24VDC
Wiring Diagram: Wiring Diagram for Static White with 0-10V Dimmer
NINPUT
120-277V AC
0-10V WIRES